CHEERS -SALUD - PROST - SALUTE - SANTE

DRINKS SODAS ENERGY DRINK

LEMONADE $60 COCA-COLA RED BULL $90 250ml
ORANGEADE $60 COCA-COLA LIGHT RED BULL SUGAR - FREE $90 250ml
SPARKLING LEMONADE $60 GRAPEFRUIT SODA RED BULL TROPICAL $90 250ml
SPARKLING ORANGEADE $60 - ORANGE SODA

PINEAPPLE DRINK $100 - APPLE SODA

NATURAL WATER $50 6ooml LEMON-LIME SODA co F F EE

NATURAL WATER $70 1000 ml SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SPARKLINGT WATER $50 355ml

ESPRESSO
CAPUCCINO

CERVEZA

AMSTEL ULTRA $80 355 ml
BOHEMIA CLARA $80 355 ml
BOHEMIA OSCURA $80 355 ml
BOHEMIA CRISTAL $80 355 ml
HEINEKEN $80 355 ml
TECATE $80 355 ml
TECATE LIGHT $80 355 ml
INDIO $80 355 ml
SOL $80 355 ml
XX LAGER $80 355 ml
BEER MUG $150 1000ml
VASO CHELADO $30 -
VASO 0OJO ROJO $40 o
VASO MICHELADO $40 =

SHOTS U

ASTRONAUT
BABY MANGO
LEMON DROP
SCARF
TAMARINDO

PINK MONKEY

MIXOLOGY CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MAR.GARITA PICANTE DE PINA $150 APEROL SPRITZ
Tequila Cuervo Especial Reposado 45ml, mixed with $180
agave syrup, pineapple juice, and a hint of habanero
Al CARAJILLO
chili $180
LOCAL MOJITO $150 DAIQUIRI . $150
Tequila Cuervo Especial Reposado 45ml combined with lime, Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
fresh cucumber slices, mint, and sparkling water $140
MARGARITA
TROPICO MEZCAL $190 Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
Mezcal Union 45ml, toque de Tajin con una mezcla de $180
jugo de pifa, limon y maracuya MEZCALITA
Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
MEZCAL ARENA $170 $140
Mezcal Union 45ml, a touch of Tajin, with a blend of MOJITO
pineapple juice, lime, and passion fruit Strawberry | Mango | Tamarind
- $150
BAILE LUNAR $150 PINA COLADA
Mezcal Union 45ml with spearmint, strawberries, and a
hint of lime acidity
SWEET CAROLINE $140 MARTINIS
Ron Matusalem Platino 45ml, sweet pineapple, mango,
spearmint, and habanero
ESPRESSO MARTINI $190
MONKEY & WHISKY $140
Johnnie Walker Red Label and Fireball 45ml, infused DIRTY MARTINI $180

with vanilla and the citrus charm of orange

0JOS ROJOS $140
Ron Captain Morgan 45ml, lime, cranberry juice, and
strawberries mixed with Schweppes tonic water

*45 ml (15 0z) serving per glass | *Mixing energizing beverages with distillates is responsibility of the consumer, the establishment disclaims any responsibility or liability derived from the mixing of such ingredients and
its consumption | Bottles are accompanied by five mixersl MMTUL-250124



TEQUILA

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO 70

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL REPOSADO
MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL ANEJO
MAESTRO TEQUILERO DOBEL DIAMANTE
TRADICIONAL PLATA

TRADICIONAL REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO

VODKA

SMIRNOFF

SMIRNOFF TAMARINDO
KETEL ONE

GREY GOOSE
STOLICHNAYA
GOTLAND

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT WATERMELON

MEZCAL

UNION EL JOVEN

400 CONEJOS ESPADIN JOVEN

400 CONEJOS REPOSADO

400 CONEJOS TOBALA

AMARAS MATATLAN ESPADIN JOVEN
CREYENTE

MONTELOBOS JOVEN

DIVINO MAGUEY ESPADIN

DIVINO ESPADIN TAMARINDO Y CHILES
DONA JUANA HOJAS MAGICAS

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER
FERNET BRANCA

CHAMPAGNE

MOET ICE IMPERIAL
MOET BRUT IMPERIAL

P BACK & RELAX

u

$590
$270
$200
$180
$180
$230
$230
$160
$160
$140

$180
$170
$190
$200
$180
$180
$190
$180
$180
$310

$150
$170
$160

:

$8,700
$3,700
$2,700
$2,400
$2,400
$3,100
$3,100
$2,200
$2,200
$1,900

$2,100
$2,300
$2,800
$3,500
$2,100
$1,900
$2,200
$2,200

$2,400
$2,500
$2,800
$2,900
$2,600
$2,600
$2,800
$2,600
$2,600
$4,500

$2,000
$2,300
$2,300

700 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 mlil

700 ml
700 ml

750 ml

$4,700 750 ml
$3,500 750 ml

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23
ZACAPA AMBAR 12
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
BACARDI BLANCO

MATUSALEM CLASICO
MATUSALEM PLATINO

GIN

TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY TEN
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
BOODLES LONDON DRY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER

WHISKEY

BUCHANAN'’S 12

JW BLACK LABEL

JW RED LABEL

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
FIREBALL

EARLY TIMES
BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH
BUSHMILLS 10
JAMESON

WINE

0JO DEL AMO BLEND TINTO
0JO DEL AMO ROSE

BUEN ENTENDEDOR
SAUVIGNON BLANC

"

$260
$210
$140
$140
$150
$150
$150

$240
$240
$150
$170
$170
$170
$140
$200
$230
$140

:

$3,800
$3,100
$1,900
$1,900
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200

$2,600
$3,000
$2,800
$2,500
$2,600
$3,400
$2,400
$2,500

$3,500
$3,500
$2,000
$2,300
$2,500
$2,500
$2,100
$2,900
$3,400
$2,100

$680
$640
$640

750 ml
750 ml
700 ml
700 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
700 ml
700 ml
700 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

*45 ml (1.5 0z) serving per glass | *Mixing energizing beverages with distillates is responsibility of the consumer, the establishment disclaims any responsibility or liability derived from the mixing of such ingredients and
its consumption | Bottles are accompanied by five mixersl MMTUL-250124



